BE1-79M
MULTIPLE SHOT
RECLOSING RELAY
The BE 1-79M Multiple Shot Reclosing Relay is microprocessor based to
provide versatility and control in automatic circuit breaker reclosing.
•
•
•

BE1-79M
ORDERING, continued
HOW TO ORDER:
Designate the model number followed by the complete
Style Number:
BE1-79M StyleNo. DDDDDDDDDDD
Complete the Style Number by selecting one feature
from each column of the Style Number Identification
Chart and entering its designation letter or number into
the appropriate square. (Two squares are used to
indicate timing). All squares must be completed.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
The following standard accessories are available for the
BE1-79M Multiple Shot Reclosing Relay.
Test Plug
To allow testing of the relay without removing system
wiring, order two test plugs, Basler part number 1 0095.
Extender Board
The Extender Board will permit troubleshooting of the
P. C. boards outside the relay cradle. Order Basler part
number 91655001 00.
STYLE NUMBER IDENTIFICATION CHART
8
r
SENSING INPUT
TYPE
B) Multi-Shot
?
LOCKOUT AND RESET
1) Lockout and Reset
2) Lockout and Reset with
Reclose Failure Alarm
3) Lockout and Reset with
Pilot Initiate
4) Lockout and Reset with
Maximum Cycle Time
5) Lockout and Reset with
Reclose Failure Alarm
and Pilot Initiate
6) Lockout and Reset with
Reclosure Failure Alarm
and Maximum Cycle Time
7) Lockout and Reset with
Pilot Initiate and Maximum
Cycle Time
8) Lockout and Reset with
Reclose Failure Alarm,
Pilot Initiate and Maximum
Cycle Time
I BE1-79M I � D D D D D D D D @] D
MODEL NO. ..T
r
CONTROL
OUTPUTS
0) None
A) Instantaneous
Trip Enable-
N.O. Contact
B) Block LTC -
N.C. Contact
C) ITE-N. 0.
Contact Block
LTC-N. C.
Contact
D) ITE-N. C.